

PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 59058173

Data publicarii 21.07.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 6.275,10 RON - 6.275,10 RON

Descriere: 100709974 3663602807087 OPP BURGHUI ZIDARIE SDS 8X210MM Buc 6.00 4.79 28.74 5.46
100709963 3663602806981 OPP BURGHUI ZIDARIE SDS 10X210MM Buc 6.00 5.59 33.53
6.37 100599442 3663602808565 SDS BURGHUI 14X210MM Buc 6.00 12.77 76.64 14.56
100599444 3663602808602 SDS BURGHUI 16X210MM Buc 6.00 15.17 91.01 17.29
100599447 3663602808640 BURGHUI BETON SDS PLUS 18X260MM Buc 4.00 11.97 47.90
9.10 100599449 3663602808688 BURGHUI BETON SDS PLUS 20X260MM Buc 4.00 13.57
54.29 10.31 100599451 3663602808725 BURGHUI BETON SDS PLUS 22X450MM Buc 3.00
40.71 122.14 23.21 101082301 3663602427094 UNIV. DISC POLIZARE METAL 125X6 Buc
100.00 7.98 798.32 151.68 101139991 5035048376614 DISC ABRZ FATMAX METALE
230X22.2X1.8MM Buc 10.00 12.77 127.73 24.27 101084644 5059340086774 MATURA LEMN
PERI ASPRI 450MM Buc 10.00 26.34 263.45 50.05 101104682 6421948361178 COADA
GREBLA1500MM PROFI Buc 10.00 11.18 111.76 21.24 101104687 6421948357966 CAZMA
VARF ROTUNJIT CU COADA PROFI Buc 10.00 30.74 307.39 58.41 100608298 3663602818052
MG CIOCAN 1.25KG Buc 10.00 32.73 327.31 62.19 100600511 3663602817871 MG CIOCAN
CU GHEARA 20OZ Buc 10.00 31.13 311.34 59.16 101144936 6421948236063 DORN
PRINDERE SDS. 240 MM. 14 MM Buc 6.00 11.18 67.06 12.74 100631513 3663602805441
SDS DALTA PLATA 40MM Buc 6.00 37.52 225.13 42.77 100741440 3663602994510 ROABA
METALICA 90L ROATA PLI Buc 3.00 125.34 376.01 71.44 100857200 2000001100905 CUIE
CONSTRUCTII 3X60MM 5KG Buc 8.00 27.73 221.85 42.15 100862102 20000